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TECHNOLOGY
Catalog No: AY0110 Reactivity: Human:Y217,Mouse:Y217,Rat:Y217
Isotype: Rabbit IgG Applications: IHC
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Information N

UniProt ID: 000501

All Names: CLD5; CLDN5; TMDVCF; Transmembrane protein deleted in VCFS

Form: Liquid

Storage instructions: Store at +4°C short term. Store at -20°C long term. Avoid freeze / thaw cycle.
Storage buffer: pH 7.4, 150mM NaCl, 0.02% sodium azide and 50% glycerol.

Purity: Affinity-chromatography

Immunogen: A synthesized peptide

Molecular Wt.:

Application .
IHC: 1:50~1:100
ELISA: 1:1000

Background y

1 2

250

130
95

72
55

- Claudin 5
gg (Phospho-Tyr217)

17
10

For Research Use Only. Not For Use In Diagnostic Procedures.
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